Size table:

Pitch circle
diameter

mm
112
18
125
132
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
224
236
250
265
300
315
315
335
335

29

18.5
15.5

Taper Lock

2012
1610
2012
2012
2517
2517
2517
2517
2517
2517
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3525
3525
3535
3525
3525

V-belt Pulleys | Taper Bush V-belt Pulleys

FENNER V-pulley for taper bush section SPB - 4 grooves

Fenner ® Taper Lock ® pulleys are manufactured to the DIN 2210. DIN 2211 and ISO 4183 norms, they are
designed to operate at rim speeds of up to 40m/sec and (depending on size] to use the short version Fenner

Taper Lock bush.

Characteristics

Series: Pulley TL

Type: B/SPB/QXPB
Number of grooves: 4
Bore type: Tapered bore

25

45
51
51
65
65
65
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Material Groove width

3 Castiron
3 Castiron
Castiron
Castiron
Castiron
Castiron
Castiron
3 Castiron
Castiron
Castiron
Castiron
3 Castiron
Castiron
Castiron
7 Castiron
7 Castiron
7 Castiron
Castiron
7 Castiron
Castiron

mm
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16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1

29
29

18.5

15.5

45

51

51
65
65
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29

18.5
155
16

3.5
85

29
29

18.5

15.5

16

3.5

Article

11422028
11422034
11422038
11422044
11422049
11422055
11422062
11422070
11422077
11422085
11422093
11422107
11422115
11422122
11422348
11422137
11422143
856533
11422150
23835980
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400 3525
500 3525
630 3525
710 3525
900 4030
1000 4030

Model
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Material Groove width

Castiron
Cast iron
Castiron
Cast iron
Castiron
Cast iron

mm

16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1

85 65
85 65
3 76
3 76

8.5

8.5

Article

11422184

11457806

11422215
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